1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 1500 as follows:
1.2	Page 2, line 10, reinstate the stricken language
1.3	Page 2, lines 11 and 13, delete the new language
1.4	Page 2, delete line 12
1.5	Page 3, line 12, after "under" insert "this subdivision or"
1.6	Page 3, after line 14, insert:
1.7	"(b) A document submitted under this subdivision or subdivision 9 or 10 must (1) be
1.8	issued to or provided for the applicant, and (2) include the applicant's name."
1.9	Page 3, line 15, delete "(b)" and insert "(c)"
1.10	Page 3, after line 17, insert:
1.11	"(2) a certified copy of the applicant's certificate of marriage;"
1.12	Page 3, line 18, delete "(2)" and insert "(3)"
1.13	Page 3, line 20, delete " (3) " and insert " (4) "
1.14	Page 3, line 24, delete everything after the comma
1.15	Page 3, delete line 25 and insert "primary documents under Minnesota Rules, part
1.16	7410.0400, subpart 2, or successor rules, include the following:"
1.17	Page 3, line 29, delete "and"
1.18	Page 3, after line 29, insert:
1.19	"(3) a certified birth certificate issued by a foreign jurisdiction; and"
1.20	Page 4, line 1, delete " (3) " and insert " (4) "

2.1	Page 4, line 13, delete everything after the comma and insert "secondary documents
2.2	under Minnesota Rules, part 7410.0400, subpart 3, or successor rules, include the following:"
2.3	Page 4, delete line 14, and insert:
2.4	"(1) a second document listed under subdivision 9, paragraph (a);"
2.5	Page 4, line 15, delete "copy" and insert "notice of action on or proof of submission"
2.6	Page 4, after line 22, insert:
2.7	"(6) an employment authorization document issued by the United States Department of
2.8	Homeland Security, Form I-688, Form I-688A, Form I-688B, or Form I-766;"
2.9	Page 4, line 23, after "(5)" insert "a document issued by the Social Security
2.10	Administration with"
2.11	Page 4, delete lines 24 to 28
2.12	Page 5, delete lines 5 to 8, 10 and 11, and 18
2.13	Page 5, line 24, delete "and"
2.14	Page 5, line 30, after the semicolon insert "and"
2.15	Page 6, delete line 2 and insert:
2.16	"(23) additional documents as determined by the commissioner."
2.17	Renumber the items in sequence and correct the internal references
2.18	Page 8, line 23, delete " <u>\$</u> " and insert " <u>\$267,000</u> "

2.19 Amend the title accordingly